



\$~19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 4/2018**

M/S M.P.S. EXIM PVT. LTD. & ORS

..... Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Daksh Arora, Adv

versus

MR. DHARMENDER YADAV & ORS

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. Kartik Nagarkatti, Adv for D1 to 4.

CORAM:

**SH. RAJ KUMAR TRIPATHI (DHJS) JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER

04.12.2020

%

[Virtual Court Hearing]

List for plaintiffs' evidence on 15.03.2021.

**RAJ KUMAR TRIPATHI (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

DECEMBER 04, 2020

SK